
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: D169, FS: 13035, DP: 8011

SS. Colman and John Neumann Regional Catholic School

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (2), Pastoral Planning Area: 350

5,622 5,602

2,023 1,990 2,007

37 35 51 -12

250

92

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change

5%

5%

-32%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

5,525

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

62 71 52

224 249 234

-41

-38

-66%

-17%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

5,738

2,053

40

2018

52

77

5,775

2,115

25

21

186

2019

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment 5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

274 265 274 298 295 21 8%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

8 13 9 11 8 0 0%

Grade        

pre K 45 50 59 58 45 0 0%

Kindergarten 42 27 35 50 28 -14 -33%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 29 34 26 29 44 15 52%

2nd 30 30 32 27 30 0 0%

3rd 24 31 29 32 24 0 0%

4th 23 23 30 29 32 9 39%

5th 19 22 19 28 29 10 53%

6th 16 14 17 17 26 10 63%

7th 19 15 13 16 19 0 0%

8th 27 19 14 12 18 -9 -33%
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